VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » ltem 101
Department of Labor and Industry

Item 101 (Not set out)

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Regulation of Individual Safety (55500)
Business and Industry Safety (55501)
Construction Project Safety (55502)

Safety Training (55504)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$5,043,345
$3,351,067
$503,014

$1,189,264

$2,061,495
$393,133

$2,588,717

$5,461,345
$3,622,795
$503,014

$1,335,536

$2,270,495
$393,133

$2,797,717

Authority: Title 40.1, Chapters 1, 3, 3.2, and 3.3, and 8; Title 54.1, Chapter 5, and Title 51.9, Chapter 30, Code of

Virginia; and P. L. 91-596, as amended, Federal Code.
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